
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701240000
24951

01/24/1997
11:17:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS POLK, J DAVID Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199709080002
87891

09/08/1997
11:15:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS OGREN,
REBECCA L

3 121 Lot#:6 Lot:&
Blk:16 Book:3
Pg:121 Desc:7

199710100003
31221

10/10/1997
11:22:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CUNNINGHAM
, JOHNNIE G
JR

3 123 Lot#:1 Blk:264
Book:3 Pg:123

199710300003
54241

10/30/1997
10:15:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ULANDER,
MAURENE G

10 25 Lot#:29
Book:10 Pg:25


