Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701240000 24951	01/24/1997 11:17:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	POLK, J DAVID						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199709080002 87891	09/08/1997 11:15:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	OGREN, REBECCA L			3	121		Lot#:6 Lot:& Blk:16 Book:3 Pg:121 Desc:7
199710100003 31221	10/10/1997 11:22:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CUNNINGHAM , JOHNNIE G JR			3	123		Lot#:1 Blk:264 Book:3 Pg:123
199710300003 54241	10/30/1997 10:15:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ULANDER, MAURENE G			10	25		Lot#:29 Book:10 Pg:25